English IRC 17

Womens Open Team

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

1 CrossFit Central Manchester Girls WomTeam
500m 01:41.3 01:41.3 0.0
1000m 03:22.6 01:41.3 0.0
1500m 05:06.1 01:43.5 0.0
2000m 06:52.1 01:46.0 0.0
2500m 08:37.2 01:45.1 0.0
3000m 10:19.3 01:42.1 0.0
2 Scarborough Osprey WomTeam
500m 01:47.4 01:47.4 +6.1
1000m 03:33.5 01:46.1 +10.9
1500m 05:19.6 01:46.1 +13.5
2000m 07:09.0 01:49.4  +16.9
2500m 08:57.0 01:48.0 +19.8
3000m 10:46.6 01:49.6  +27.3
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Finish Time

10:19.3 CrossFit Central Manches
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10:46.6 Scarborough Rowing Clu
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